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Anm.nr

Rorsman

36 Robert Hollerbauer
3 Wilhelm Tengroth
30 Kalle Andrée

39 Erik Lindén

42 Lorenz Broman
12 Erik Engstrom
6 Jim Qvarnstrom
19 Bjorn Liffner
23 Hans Kowallek

Klubb
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Nyss
OXSS
Ngss
Brss
Trbk
WSSW
OXSS

Arko Runt 2022

Bat

Nordisk Folkbat (SH,US)

IF (SH,US)
IF

606 (SH)
NF

Comfort 32 (US)

Express
Omega 30 (SH)
Mustang

Startgrupp 1

Batnamn
Lina

Tampas
Onesails

Ronja

Tango
Araminta
Mustang sally

Segelnr
SWE 1266
0 SWE xxx
SWE 2643
SWE 357
0 SWE 133
SWE 1581
SWE 410
SWE 240
SWE 10

Startgrupp SRS

1

R R R R R R R R

0,78
0,796
0,817
0,835
0,862
0,894

0,9
0,909
0,917

Starttid
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00



